Media Contact

Deanna Fernandez (323) 645-7336 deanna@makeroom.la

Yuri Yuan "The Great Swimmer"

January 15 - February 12, 2022



Yuri Yuan

The World is Yours , 2021, Oil on canvas, diptych 60 $\,\times$ 120 in Photo credit: Carter Seddon Copyright and courtesy of Yuri Yuan and Make Room, Los Angeles



Yuri Yuan

Into the Unknown (After Turner), 2021, Oil on canvas, 48×60 in Photo credit: Carter Seddon Copyright and courtesy of Yuri Yuan and Make Room, Los Angeles



Yuri Yuan

Who Are You, 2021, Oil on canvas, 72 x 36 in Photo credit: Carter Seddon Copyright and courtesy of Yuri Yuan and Make Room, Los Angeles



Yuri Yuan

Insomnia, 2021, Oil on canvas, 30 x 40 in Photo credit: Carter Seddon Copyright and courtesy of Yuri Yuan and Make Room, Los Angeles



Yuri Yuan

Where Are You Going, 2021, Oil on canvas, 40×30 in Photo credit: Carter Seddon Copyright and courtesy of Yuri Yuan and Make Room, Los Angeles



Yuri Yuan

Diving, 2021, Oil on canvas, 48 x 36 in

Photo credit: Carter Seddon

Copyright and courtesy of Yuri Yuan and Make Room, Los Angeles



Yuri Yuan
Staircase, 2021, Oil on canvas, 48 x 24 in
Photo credit: Carter Seddon
Copyright and courtesy of Yuri Yuan and Make Room, Los Angeles



Yuri YuanSwim Class, 2021, Oil on canvas, 48 x 60 in
Photo credit: Carter Seddon
Copyright and courtesy of Yuri Yuan and Make Room, Los Angeles



Yuri YuanChanging Room, 2021, Oil on canvas, 36 x 72 in
Photo credit: Carter Seddon
Copyright and courtesy of Yuri Yuan and Make Room, Los Angeles



Yuri Yuan

Asleep, 2021, Oil on canvas, 24 x 20 in

Photo credit: Carter Seddon

Copyright and courtesy of Yuri Yuan and Make Room, Los Angeles



Yuri YuanGoggles, 2021, Oil on canvas, 20 x 24 in
Photo credit: Carter Seddon
Copyright and courtesy of Yuri Yuan and Make Room, Los Angeles



Yuri Yuan

Safety Ring, 2021, Oil on canvas, 45.7 x 35.6 in

Photo credit: Carter Seddon

Copyright and courtesy of Yuri Yuan and Make Room, Los Angeles



Yuri Yuan

Towel, 2021, Oil on linen, 18 x 14 in

Photo credit: Carter Seddon

Copyright and courtesy of Yuri Yuan and Make Room, Los Angeles



Yuri Yuan
Splash, 2021, Oil on board, 14 x 11 in
Photo credit: Carter Seddon
Copyright and courtesy of Yuri Yuan and Make Room, Los Angeles

info@makeroom.la www.makeroom.la